Faith Housing Summiit Il
mmﬂ Affordable Housing:
“‘ " Creating Communities of Belonging

HOME ¥ peninsuia

October 5, 2023

FOR ALL = SOLIDARITY

COHORT

SAN MATEO COUNTY

9:45

10:05

10:15

11:00

11:10

12:00

12:05

12:15

12:55

Agenda

Registration opens, coffee.

Welcome Rev. Penny Nixon
Opening remarks Supervisor Noelia Corzo
Land Acknowledgement Rev. Sheryl Johnson
Keynote Presentation Tomiquia Moss

Founder & CEQO, All Home
Table intros

Panel:
Moderator: Pastor Paul Bains, WeHOPE, United Hope Builders
Rev. Marlyn Bussey, St James AME Zion, New Beginnings
Rev. Jake Medcalf, Firm Foundation Community Housing
Rev. Sophia DeWitt, East Bay Housing Organization
Tia Hicks, LISC Affordable Housing and Faith Program
Helen Tong-Ishikawa; County of San Mateo

Inspiration Pastor Bains
Break for lunch

Table discussion
Developers for Small Projects: Jake Medcalf
LISC Faith and Housing Program: Tia Hicks
County resources, funding questions: Helen Tong-Ishikawa
Developing large projects: Mid-Pen: Mollie Naber
Housing champions, HLC: Evelyn Stivers

Closing remarks Jessica Stanfill Mullin
Home for All



