

Faith Housing Summit II Affordable Housing: Creating Communities of Belonging October 5, 2023

Agenda

9:45	Registration opens, coffee.	
10:05	Welcome Opening remarks Land Acknowledgement	Rev. Penny Nixon Supervisor Noelia Corzo Rev. Sheryl Johnson
10:15	Keynote Presentation	Tomiquia Moss Founder & CEO, All Home
11:00	Table intros	
11:10	Panel: Moderator: Pastor Paul Bains, WeHOPE, United Hope Builders Rev. Marlyn Bussey, St James AME Zion, New Beginnings Rev. Jake Medcalf, Firm Foundation Community Housing Rev. Sophia DeWitt, East Bay Housing Organization Tia Hicks, LISC Affordable Housing and Faith Program Helen Tong-Ishikawa; County of San Mateo	
12:00	Inspiration	Pastor Bains
12:05	Break for lunch	
12:15	Table discussion Developers for Small Projects: Jake Medcalf LISC Faith and Housing Program: Tia Hicks County resources, funding questions: Helen Tong-Ishikawa Developing large projects: Mid-Pen: Mollie Naber Housing champions, HLC: Evelyn Stivers	
12:55	Closing remarks	Jessica Stanfill Mullin Home for All